L19000049842

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

.

400436201254

09/11/24--01021--028 **35.00

FILED 2024 NOV 19 AM 8: 48 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

· · ·	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DATE Realty Name	Enterprises LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ann E. Osborne DATE Realty Enterprises LLC 4578 Arboretum Cir, Unit 163 Naples, FL 34112 City/State and Zip Code <u>AEO @ FUC - COrp. COM</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ann E. Osborne at 732, 789-64-25 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 16, 2024

٠.

ANN E OSBORNE 4578 ARBORETUM CIR UNIT 103 NAPLES, FL 34112

SUBJECT: DATE REALTY ENTERPRISES LLC Ref. Number: L19000049842

We have received your document for DATE REALTY ENTERPRISES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 024A00020720



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassoo, Florida 32314

• STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

) Ma	me of the limited liability company:	Realty	Enterr	orises	LL	C
		· · · · · ·	2ma A'			<u> </u>
2. (a)	<u>4578 Arboretum</u> Cin Principal office address of limited liability company:	(b) <u>4</u>		<u>bDretu</u> of limited liability		
	(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)			BE POST OFFIC		y.
	11nit 103	Ú	nit 10	3		
	Nanles, FL 34-112	<u> </u>	anlec	FL 34	115))
	Naples, FC Jarra	N	apies,	FL 74	-110	<u>`</u>
	02/19/2019		LIGOC	00498	4-2	
3.		4	Document nu			
5. (a)	Ann E. Osborne					
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the	Florida Dept. of S	tate:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADD	DRESS)				
	3461 Lakeview Dr _			-T	202	
	Naples	24.112		ALLAHASSEE. FLORID	2024 NOV 19	\overline{n}
	HH	21115		HA	2	
(b)	Ann E. Cshorne			SSE	61	1
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Of</u>	fice address:		μ. 	3 AM 8: 48	
	11570 Aul III A				ö	\cup
	<u>4578 Arburetum Cir</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:			RID	48	
	N. W Registered Office Address:			4		
	<u>Unit 105</u>					
	Nanles ,FL	3/117				
	NaplesFL	<u>Jan a</u>				
If the li	mited liability company is not organized under the laws of	of the State of I	Florida, it is here	eby confirmed	that aft	er the
agent w	or changes are made, the Florida street address of the reg ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liabil	ity company, it	t is hereby confi	irmed that the c	hange((s)
was/we the arti	re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the eles of organization or the operating agreement of the lim	he límited liabi nited liability co	lity company or ompany.	as otherwise p	rovideo	1 in
	Imm & Cabosno	Ani		<u>berne</u>	Ar	MBR
Signal	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or type	d name of signer	<u> </u>	′

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

• .

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00